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Powierzchnia 51,36 m Piętro 2
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Powierzchnia użytkowa Rzut kondygnacji  Piętro 2 Plan osiedla

Tel. +48 22 100 11 13

warszawa@develia.pl develia.pl

pokój dzienny

pokój

kuchnia

łazienka

przedpokój

Razem

51,36 m

2

+ loggia 4,46 m

2

LOGGIA

4,46 m²

235.5 245 576

3
5

2

3
2

2
.
5

3
5

1
.
5

614279.5 179.5

3
3

6

Siedziba firmy

Warszawa, ul.Siedmiogrodzka 9


